Financial Update

Undesignated Offerings
Budget Needs
Over (Under) Budget

Renovation Project Giving
Other Designated Giving

Total Giving

Renovation Project Goal
Renovation Project Total Giving

October 18, 2020

Year To Date

$18,083.67
$19,414.29
-$1,330.62

$80.00
$2,220.00

$20,383.67

$300,000.00
$116,370.13

$865,763.07
$815,400.18
$50,362.89

$9,240.12
$52,719.71

$927,722.90
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