Financial Update

	October 18, 2020	Year To Date
Undesignated Offerings	\$18,083.67	\$865,763.07
Budget Needs	\$19,414.29	\$815,400.18
Over (Under) Budget	-\$1,330.62	\$50,362.89
Renovation Project Giving	\$80.00	\$9,240.12
Other Designated Giving	\$2,220.00	\$52,719.71
Total Giving	\$20,383.67	\$927,722.90
Renovation Project Goal Renovation Project Total Giving	\$300,000.00 \$116,370.13	